DATE RECEIVED

11/4/2019

11/6/2019

11/12/2019

10/28/2019

10/19/2019

DIV-LOT

01-032

01-150

01-117

02-046

2-212/213

02-218

03-067

03-140

03-344

04-024

04-099

04-065

MEMBER

Jim Howard

Carolyn Paradise

Russell Baskin

Edward and Susan Day

Gordon & Cheryl Eklund and Wesley Eklund

Eric Pierce

James and Veronica George

Steve and Laurie Beier

Tony & Marion McCullough

Janice Harper

Douglas Mazdzer

Steven & Debi Smith

BUILDING PERMITS - UPDATED NOVEMBER 15, 2019

ADDRESS

511 Ballantrae

81 E. Aycliffe Drive

820 E. Ballantrae
Mailing: 1010 W. Skokomish Valley Road

320 E. Penzance Rd

210 & 230 E. St. Andrews Drive
Mailing: 235 Broadway #700, Tacoma, WA 98402

30 E Connemara Way

570 E Way to Tipperary

1151 E. Ballantrae

11 E. Balmoral Way

50 Barnsby

330 E. Dartmoor Dr

261 E. Dartmoor Dr.
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WORK REQUESTED PERMIT #
Extend Deck 4116
Fence 4115
Land Clearing and New Home
Construction without permit — STOP
WORK ORDER
Build carport to existing shed 4118
Clear lots to facilitate septic and 4110

home design

Expansion of existing shed

Remove existing deck and entry
porch - using porch posts to intall a 4117
new deck with additional access.

New Shed and clear trees from

. 4115
power lines
Patio Cover 4113
Privacy Fence & Deck
Replacement/Addition
New Home
New Residence - New 4111

Manufactured Home

ACTION
11/6 - paid via check, permit has been mailed by
office
11/5 - approved by CJ
11/4 - received in office - reviewed by SH
10/22 - paid with check
10/17 - approved
10/14/19 - Permit application received in office.
In review
10/12 - Still pending
12/16/18 — Request to apply application fee to
member account denied.
12/12/18 — Permit history archived. Requesting
BOD approval to issue an LLCC permit number
and add $50 permit fee to member account.

11/6 - need more details on where the shed is
from property lines

10/22 - permit issued - paid w/ check

10/12 - application reviewed and approved
10/9/19 - Received in office

11/15 - application reviewed and approved by SH
11/14 - application reviewed and approved by CJ

11/5 - application reviewed by CJ and approved

10/28 - paid and picked up permit

10/21 - permit reviewed by Shamilton,
conditionally approved - need info on where shed
is from property line.

10/19 - application received in office

10/22 - paid w/ check

approved

10/14/19 - Permit application received.

9/3/19 — Permit application received in office on
8/16/19. Emailed to architecture on 9/3/19 due
to staffing issues.

10/12/19 - new plot plans and information in
regard to new home plans sent. Need permit
application attached in order to review entire
request.

8/10/19 — Application denied due to incomplete
paperwork. Arch. Committee to follow up.
8/5/19 — Permit application received via email

10/22 - paid with check

approved

10/14/19 - Permit application received. Still need
to review
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05-054 Steven & Debi Smith 560 E. Olde Lyme Road New Residence - New 4112
Manufactured Home

10/22 - paid with check both permit and penalty
permit provided

10/14/19 - Permit application received. This
residence has already been in process.
Application is within compliance however, will
need to pay $50 for new residence permit and
$50 penalty for starting work without a permit

1-025 Hartley Dock repair, replace or rebuild 7N approved by DBK

1-028 Johnson Dock repair, replace or rebuild missing plot plan - (boat lift)

3-038 Dahl Dock repair, replace or rebuild 4108 11/6 - paid with credit card - mailing permit
9/28 - still waiting for updated application

03-091 Roman & Connie Wong 11 Tregaron Court Dock Float Replacement 9/3/19 — Permit application received in office

with fee. Emailed to Lake-Dam for review.
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