BUILDING PERMITS - UPDATED NOVEMBER 15, 2019

DATE RECEIVED	DIV-LOT	MEMBER	ADDRESS	WORK REQUESTED	PERMIT #	ACTION
11/4/2019	01-032	Jim Howard	511 Ballantrae	Extend Deck	4116	11/6 - paid via check, permit has been mailed by office 11/5 - approved by CJ 11/4 - received in office - reviewed by SH
	01-150	Carolyn Paradise	81 E. Aycliffe Drive	Fence	4115	10/22 - paid with check 10/17 - approved 10/14/19 - Permit application received in office. In review
	01-117	Russell Baskin	820 E. Ballantrae Mailing: 1010 W. Skokomish Valley Road	Land Clearing and New Home Construction without permit – STOP WORK ORDER		10/12 - Still pending 12/16/18 – Request to apply application fee to member account denied. 12/12/18 – Permit history archived. Requesting BOD approval to issue an LLCC permit number and add \$50 permit fee to member account.
11/6/2019	02-046	Edward and Susan Day	320 E. Penzance Rd	Build carport to existing shed	4118	11/6 - need more details on where the shed is from property lines
	2-212/213	Gordon & Cheryl Eklund and Wesley Eklund	210 & 230 E. St. Andrews Drive Mailing: 235 Broadway #700, Tacoma, WA 98402	Clear lots to facilitate septic and home design	4110	10/22 - permit issued - paid w/ check 10/12 - application reviewed and approved 10/9/19 - Received in office
11/12/2019	02-218	Eric Pierce	30 E Connemara Way	Expansion of existing shed		11/15 - application reviewed and approved by SH 11/14 - application reviewed and approved by CJ
10/28/2019	03-067	James and Veronica George	570 E Way to Tipperary	Remove existing deck and entry porch - using porch posts to intall a new deck with additional access.	4117	11/5 - application reviewed by CJ and approved
10/19/2019	03-140	Steve and Laurie Beier	1151 E. Ballantrae	New Shed and clear trees from power lines	4115	10/28 - paid and picked up permit 10/21 - permit reviewed by Shamilton, conditionally approved - need info on where shed is from property line. 10/19 - application received in office
	03-344	Tony & Marion McCullough	11 E. Balmoral Way	Patio Cover	4113	10/22 - paid w/ check approved 10/14/19 - Permit application received.
	04-024	Janice Harper	50 Barnsby	Privacy Fence & Deck Replacement/Addition		9/3/19 – Permit application received in office on 8/16/19. Emailed to architecture on 9/3/19 due to staffing issues.
	04-099	Douglas Mazdzer	330 E. Dartmoor Dr	New Home		10/12/19 - new plot plans and information in regard to new home plans sent. Need permit application attached in order to review entire request. 8/10/19 – Application denied due to incomplete paperwork. Arch. Committee to follow up. 8/5/19 – Permit application received via email
	04-065	Steven & Debi Smith	261 E. Dartmoor Dr.	New Residence - New Manufactured Home	4111	10/22 - paid with check approved 10/14/19 - Permit application received. Still need to review

BUILDING PERMITS - UPDATED NOVEMBER 15, 2019

DATE RECEIVED	DIV-LOT	MEMBER	ADDRESS	WORK REQUESTED	PERMIT #	ACTION			
	05-054	Steven & Debi Smith	560 E. Olde Lyme Road	New Residence - New Manufactured Home	4112	10/22 - paid with check both permit and penalty permit provided 10/14/19 - Permit application received. This residence has already been in process. Application is within compliance however, will need to pay \$50 for new residence permit and \$50 penalty for starting work without a permit			
PENDING DOCK PERMIT APPLICATIONS									
	1-025	Hartley		Dock repair, replace or rebuild	????	approved by DBK			
	1-028	Johnson		Dock repair, replace or rebuild		missing plot plan - (boat lift)			
	3-038	Dahl	Dock repair, replace or rebuild		4108	11/6 - paid with credit card - mailing permit			
	03-091	Roman & Connie Wong	11 Tregaron Court	Dock Float Replacement		9/28 - still waiting for updated application 9/3/19 – Permit application received in office with fee. Emailed to Lake-Dam for review.			